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2020
2020
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2019
2019
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2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011

TOTAL

DISTRICT
BRUNEI MUARA
TUTONG
BELAIT
TEMBURONG
BRUNEI MUARA
TUTONG
BELAIT
TEMBURONG
BRUNEI MUARA
TUTONG
BELAIT
TEMBURONG
BRUNEI MUARA
TUTONG
BELAIT
TEMBURONG
BRUNEI MUARA
TUTONG
BELAIT
TEMBURONG
BRUNEI MUARA
TUTONG
BELAIT
TEMBURONG
BRUNEI MUARA
TUTONG
BELAIT
TEMBURONG
BRUNEI MUARA
TUTONG
BELAIT
TEMBURONG
BRUNEI MUARA
TUTONG
BELAIT
TEMBURONG
BRUNEI MUARA
TUTONG
BELAIT
TEMBURONG

NUMBER APPROVED
30
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